

V. Kumar's Groundbreaking Contributions to Marketing Honored in 'Legend in Marketing' Series

Relaunching V. Kumar's groundbreaking marketing research in the Legend in Marketing series, celebrating timeless insights in CRM, data-driven strategies and CLV

BROOMFIELD, CO, UNITED STATES, January 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Vibrant Publishers is proud to announce the release of the 'Legend in Marketing' series featuring the pioneering work of V. Kumar, one of the world's leading marketing scholars. This collection celebrates Kumar's significant contributions to the field, providing invaluable insights into marketing strategies, customer relationship management, and datadriven decision-making that have shaped modern marketing practices.

'Legend in Marketing' series compiles Kumar's groundbreaking research and thought leadership across several decades, offering a comprehensive look into his influential work. From predictive analytics and customer lifetime value to international marketing and the integration of big data, Kumar's Marketing Research: Applications and Marketing Research: New Methodology have become essential reading for academics,



"Explore the Legend in Marketing series by V. Kumar—nine volumes celebrating decades of impactful research in CRM, global marketing, and data-driven strategies."



V. KUMAR

"V. Kumar, a pioneering scholar in marketing, whose research has transformed business practices worldwide."

practitioners, and students worldwide.

Key Titles in the Series:

Customer Relationship Management and Analytics

Explore the depth of CRM strategies that have revolutionized how businesses understand and engage with their customers, backed by Kumar's extensive research in customer loyalty and retention.

International Marketing: Global Approaches

A deep dive into the complexities of international marketing, offering frameworks that have guided global companies in navigating cross-border challenges and opportunities.

Marketing Research and Data-Driven Strategies

This book showcases Kumar's expertise in using data and analytics to drive marketing decisions, focusing on how organizations can leverage data to build predictive models that enhance performance.

Customer Lifetime Value: The New Benchmark for Success

V. Kumar's research on customer lifetime value (CLV) has been pivotal in transforming marketing metrics and shaping long-term business strategies aimed at maximizing profitability.

About the Author: V. Kumar (VK) is the Professor of Marketing and the Goodman Academic-Industry Partnership Professor, Goodman School of Business, Brock University, ON, Canada. Professor Kumar has published over 300 papers in scholarly journals and over 30 books, received over 20 Lifetime Achievement Awards and over 25 Research and Teaching Excellence Awards. He has served as the Editor-in-Chief of the Journal of Marketing (2014 to 2018) and serves/served as the Department Editor of POM, the Consulting Editor of JIBS, and the Senior Consulting Editor of Elsevier Marketing Journals. Global Fortune 500 firms have implemented many of VK's ideas and models in multiple areas of marketing and operations, which have resulted in gains of over multi-billion dollars.

Availability: The 'Legend in Marketing' series by V. Kumar is available through Vibrant Publishers and leading booksellers worldwide. The series is designed for marketing professionals, academics, and students eager to deepen their understanding of advanced marketing practices.

About Vibrant Publishers: Vibrant Publishers is a leader in publishing concise, high-quality books for management professionals, academics, and beginners. With a focus on accessible and practical content, Vibrant's catalog spans a wide array of subjects, making complex topics easy to understand.

For more information, to request a review copy, or to schedule an interview, please reach out to the Vibrant Publishers team at reachus@vibrantpublishers.com.

Deep Udeshi
Vibrant Publishers
+1 315-413-6418
reachus@vibrantpublishers.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773461296

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.